## Charlotte's Web – Community Read Submission Form

## Please staple this form to your entry.

You are invited to submit your Charlotte's Web illustration or writing to the Adult Literacy Program. Please complete and sign this form, and submit it with your entry by the stated deadlines. You may mail your entry or bring it in person to the circulation desk at A.K. Smiley Public Library, 125 W. Vine St., Redlands, CA 92373. I represent that I am 18 years of age or older. If this submission is on behalf of a minor (under age 18), then I represent that I am the parent or legal guardian. I represent that this original drawing or writing is my own work, and that I am transferring ownership and intellectual property rights to A.K. Smiley Public Library. I understand that my work may be put on display and/or shared on social media accounts, websites, and other digital platforms as part of a library collection; and may also be maintained in a permanent library collection for historical purposes, and hereby give my permission for this use. I hereby release and discharge the A.K. Smiley Public Library from any and all liabilities arising out of the distribution of my entry as part of the 2021 Charlotte's Web Community Read. **RELEASE:** check only one box and sign your name: I grant A.K. Smiley Public Library permission to publish my name and my entry on their website, on display, or on social media platforms. I grant A.K. Smiley Public Library permission to publish my entry but NOT my name on their website, on display, or on social media platforms. Participant's Name: \_\_\_\_\_Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Print Name Date Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: (\_\_\_) \_\_\_-\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip code: \_\_\_\_\_ Title of your entry (please print): \_\_\_\_\_\_ If younger than 18, please list age \_\_\_\_\_ and ask your parent/guardian to complete: Parent/Guardian's Name: (please print)

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_